
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE ANNUAL TOURNAMENT 2021-2022
January 2022

Singles (Scratch)
Place Name Score Prize Fund
1st Abby Porter 737 $342.89
2nd Steve Ramey 722 $171.44
3rd Barry Muise 704 $114.32
4th Joe Bouchard 683 $85.68
5th Jay Mantere 681 $68.54
6th Tyler Coplan 678 $57.13

$840.00

Singles (Handicapped)
Place Name Score Prize Fund
1st Doug Cyran Jr 788 $342.89
2nd Sean Noseworthy 766 $171.44
3rd Cary Noseworthy 763 $114.32
4th Colbe Moul 756 $85.68
5th Phil Gamache 752 $68.54
6th Andrew McCarthy 747 $57.13

$840.00

DOUBLES EVENT (Handicapped)
Place Team Name Score Prize Fund
1st J Sok/J Moeun 1,580 $595.68
2nd J Sample/K Schivone 1,514 $297.84
3rd J Sample/J Mantere 1,507 $198.56
4th J Sok/S Phoeurt 1,506 $148.92

$1,241.00

DOUBLES EVENT (Scratch)

Place Team Name Score Prize Fund
1st G Roy/S Hartnett 1,423 $595.68
2nd C Williams/C Pellerin 1,416 $297.84
3rd R Lavoie/C Stanton 1,368 $198.56
4th A Porter/C Pellerin 1,344 $148.92

$1,241.00
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TEAM EVENT (Handicapped)

Place Name Score Prize Fund
1st Cheek Clappers 2,954 $870.07
2nd Lowell Crew 2,900 $434.96
3rd Winner Circle Pro Shop 2,858 $289.97

$1,595.00

TEAM EVENT (Scratch)

Place Name Score Prize Fund
1st Team N.A.T 2,583 $870.07
2nd For 2Fi 2,560 $434.96
3rd It's all in the Wrist 2,500 $289.97

$1,595.00

ALL EVENTS (Handicapped)

Place Name Score Prize Fund
1st Kevin Schiavone 2,355 $165.60
2nd Cary Noseworthy 2,267 $82.80
3rd Doug Cyran Jr 2,225 $55.20
4th Steve Harris 2,215 $41.40

$345.00

ALL EVENT (Scratch)

Place Name Score Prize Fund
1st Joe Bouchard 2,108 $165.60
2nd Cam Pellerin 2,092 $82.80
3rd Steve Ramey 2,065 $55.20
4th Tyler Coplan 2,041 $41.40

$345.00
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TOTAL ENTRY FEES $11,130.00
LINEAGE $3,393.00
EXPENSE FEE $695.00
SNHUSBC Contribution $1,000.00

PAYOUTS
TEAMS $3,190.00
DOUBLES $2,482.00
SINGLES $1,680.00
ALL EVENTS $690.00

TOTAL PAYOUT $8,042.00



Name Team Doubles Singles All Events Total Grand Total
Joe Bouchard $217.52 $85.68 $165.60 $468.80 $468.80
Cam Pellerin $223.38 $82.80 $306.18 $306.18
Steve Ramey $171.44 $55.20 $226.64 $226.64
Tyler Coplan $57.13 $41.40 $98.53 $98.53
Kevin Schiavone $290.00 $148.92 $165.60 $604.52 $604.52
Cary Noseworthy $114.32 $82.80 $197.12 $197.12
Doug Cyran Jr $342.89 $55.20 $398.09 $398.09
Steve Harris $108.74 $41.40 $150.14 $150.14
Glen Roy $297.84 $297.84 $297.84
Scott Hartnett $108.74 $297.84 $406.58 $406.58
Chris Williams $148.92 $148.92 $148.92
Richard Lavoie $72.49 $99.28 $171.77 $171.77
Chad Stanton $72.50 $99.28 $171.78 $171.78
Abby Porter $74.46 $342.89 $417.35 $417.35
James Sok $326.25 $372.30 $698.55 $698.55
John Moeun $297.84 $297.84 $297.84
Jon Sample $290.00 $248.20 $538.20 $538.20
Jay Mantere $217.52 $99.28 $68.54 $385.34 $385.34
Socheat Phoeurt $217.52 $74.46 $291.98 $291.98
Zach Scott $72.50 $72.50 $72.50
Andrew Truong $72.50 $72.50 $72.50
Andrew McCarthy $217.52 $57.13 $274.65 $274.65
Kasper Keung $326.26 $326.26 $326.26
Duyen Prona $108.74 $108.74 $108.74
Sarath Cheap $108.74 $108.74 $108.74
David Williams $72.49 $72.49 $72.49
Tony Trippiedi $72.49 $72.49 $72.49
Joe Logel $108.74 $108.74 $108.74
Andy Bean $108.74 $108.74 $108.74
Barry Muise $114.32 $114.32 $114.32
Sean Noseworthy $171.44 $171.44 $171.44
Colbe Moul $85.68 $85.68 $85.68
Phil Gamache $68.54 $68.54 $68.54

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00



Name Team Doubles Singles All Events Total Grand Total
$3,190.00 $2,482.00 $1,680.00 $690.00 $8,042.00 $8,042.00
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